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Product Specification

Product No.:

Product Name:

E061823

Potassium fluoride dihydrate ,99%

CAS . 13455-21-5

Item

Specification
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Color and form

ASSAY
Chloride

Fe

Free base
Heavy metal
Free acid

Sulfate

White solid
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99.0%

0.002%

0.0005%

0.05%

0.001%

0.05%

0.01%
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